Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th
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10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

Sailed: 6, (Discards: 1), To count: 5, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat

FOGDOG

MUTINY

RUCKUS

EMOTION

ILLYRIA

WARHORSE

SCEPTER

FEARLESS

BLACKSHEEP

ARROW

PHOTON

JOYRIDE

DIFFERENT

NRIIMMFEFR

SPIRIT

EASTERLY

2019 Cumulative Sailing Inc. Offshore Challenge

Results are provisional as of October 3, 2019

Sheriff's
Cup

Spring
Ocean

(16) DNC |2
1 3
2 5
8 (16) DNC
(16) DNC |8
(16) DNC | 16 DNC
(16) DNC |4
5SCP2 | (16) DNC
(16) DNC | 16 DNC
7 (16) DNC
(16) DNC |9

(16) DNC | 16 DNC

CORA
A Fleet
QuICK SUMMER
SILVER | SAILSTICE
(5)DNF |1
2 2
1 3
5 DNF 16 DNC
(16) DNC |16 DNC
(16) DNC |16 DNC
16 DNC |16 DNC
16 DNC |16 DNC
16 DNC |16 DNC
16 DNC |16 DNC
16 DNC |16 DNC
16 DNC |16 DNC
16 DNC |16 DNC
16 DNC |16 DNC
16 DNC |16 DNC

Savannah
Cup
08/09/2018

16 DNC
16 DNC
16 DNC
16 DNC
16 DNC
16 DNC
16 DNC
16 DNC
16 DNC
16 DNC

16 DNC

Alice Cup
09/28/19

16 DNC
16 DNC

16 DNC

16 DNC

16 DNC

16 DNC
16 DNC

16 DNC

JIYC
Centennial
Cup
11/02/2019

14

17

43

52
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60

62

67

68

69

69

71

73

80

Total



B Fleet
Sailed: 6, (Discards: 1), To count: 5, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank |Boat Spring | Sheriff's | QUICK SUMMER Savannah |Alice Cup JIYC Total
Ocean Cup SILVER SAILSTICE Cup 09/28/19 Centennial
08/09/2018 Cup
11/02/2019
1rst CHICORA 2 (5) DNC |5DNC 5DNC 5DNC 1 18
2nd PUFF DADDY (5)DNC |2 5DNC 5DNC 5 DNC 2 19
3rd LEVEL PELICAN 1 (5)DNC |5DNC 5 DNC 5 DNC 5 DNC 21
4th JOMAMMA (5) DNC |1 5 DNC 5 DNC 5 DNC 5 DNC 21
C Fleet
Sailed: 6, (Discards: 1), To count: 5, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Boat Spring | Sheriff's QUICK SUMMER | Savannah Alice Cup JIYC Total
Ocean Cup SILVER | SAILSTICE Cup 09/28/19 Centennial
08/09/2018 Cup

11/02/2019
1st CELADON 1 1 1 (7) DNF 4 DNF 3 10
2nd SWEET TEA 4 4 (12) DNC |1 4 DNF 1 14
3rd LAS BRISAS 5 3 2 7 DNF (12)DNC 2 19
4t ALLIANCE 2 2 (12) DNC |7 DNF 12 DNC 12 DNC 35
5th PEREGRINE 6 (12) DNC |12DNC 7 DNF 4 DNF 12 DNC 41
6™ ALEXANDRIA 3 (12) DNC |12 DNC 7 DNF 12 DNC 12 DNC 46
7 JAMMIN (12) DNC |12DNC |12 DNC 12 DNC 12 DNC 4 52
8th J HENRY (12) DNC |5 12 DNC 12 DNC 12 DNC 12 DNC 53
gth Naut On Call (12) DNC |12DNC |12 DNC 12 DNC 12 DNC 5 53
10th SUMMERBUMS (12) DNC |6 12 DNC 12 DNC 12 DNC 12 DNC 54

11th GRAVALAX 8 DNF (12) DNC |12DNC 12 DNC 12 DNC 12 DNC 56



Rank

1rst

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Sailed: 6, (Discards: 1), To count: 5, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Savannah |Alice Cup
09/28/19

Boat

VAHALLA

SERA

WILLAWAY

EMOCEAN

DIRECTION

NUTSHELL

Spring
Ocean

(7) DNC

(7) DNC

(7) DNC

(7) DNC

Sheriff's
Cup

7 DNC
7 DNC
7 DNC
(7) DNC
(7) DNC

7 DNC

QUICK
SILVER

7 DNC

7DNC

7 DNC

7DNC

7 DNC

2RET

D Fleet

SUMMER
SAILSTICE

7DNC
3 RET

7DNC

7 DNC

7 DNC

Cup
08/09/2018

7 DNC
3 RET
3 RET

7DNC

7 DNC

7 DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.24.0

www.sailwave.com

1

7 DNC

7 DNC

7 DNC

7 DNC

Total

23

26

27

29

30

30



